

City of West Allis
 2018 Project No. 6
 Bid Opening - 8/1/18

**STREET PAVEMENT PATCHING
 & MISCELLNEOUS MANHOLE REPAIR**

Various Locations throughout City of West Allis

			Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%	
			J&A Pohl, Inc. 17080 Pheasant Dr. Brookfield, WI 53005		D.C. Burbach, Inc. W228 N2762 Duplainville Rd. Waukesha, WI 53186		State Contractors, Inc. 16575 W. Dakota New Berlin, WI 53151		Zenith Tech, Inc. N6 W23673 Bluemound Road Waukesha, WI 53188	
ITEM	UNITS		PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
1	Sodding	100 Sq. Yds.	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
2	Concrete Sawing	10,960 Lin. Ft.	\$1.75	\$19,180.00	\$1.60	\$17,536.00	\$2.00	\$21,920.00	\$1.70	\$18,632.00
3	Pavement Removal	3,270 Sq. Yds.	\$11.44	\$37,408.80	\$13.20	\$43,164.00	\$12.00	\$39,240.00	\$32.75	\$107,092.50
4	Curb Removal	60 Lin. Ft.	\$6.00	\$360.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00
5	31" Concrete Curb & Gutter	60 Lin. Ft.	\$34.80	\$2,088.00	\$52.00	\$3,120.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$65.00	\$3,900.00
6	7" Concrete Pavement	3,270 Sq. Yds.	\$42.43	\$138,746.10	\$48.30	\$157,941.00	\$50.00	\$163,500.00	\$44.00	\$143,880.00
7	Pavement Ties	3,650 Each	\$3.00	\$10,950.00	\$6.25	\$22,812.50	\$10.00	\$36,500.00	\$15.60	\$56,940.00
8	Base Aggregate Dense, 1 1/4"	50 Tons	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$38.00	\$1,900.00
9	Adjust Storm Manhole Frames	13 Each	\$150.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,200.00	\$15,600.00	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$950.00	\$12,350.00
10	Adjust Water Valve Box	1 Each	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
11	Inlet Protection Barriers	1 Units	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
12	Traffic Control	1 Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$21,270.00	\$21,270.00	\$28,500.00	\$28,500.00
Totals				\$220,807.90	\$291,493.50	\$303,030.00	\$379,344.50			